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PER-98676
Excavation
Permit

Byrne Pipe &
Civil Group

ZONE - SITE
ESTABLISHME
NT
/ Stage 2

Billie Devine
8:23 AM
5/01/2026

8:23 AM
12/01/2026

Scheduled

PER-98676
Excavation
Permit

Byrne Pipe &
Civil Group

Zone Civil Plan
- Zone 14
Carpark 2
/ Stage 2

Billie Devine
8:23 AM
5/01/2026

8:23 AM
12/01/2026

Scheduled

PER-98676
Excavation
Permit

Byrne Pipe &
Civil Group

Zone Civil Plan
- Zone 17
Sports Field
/ Stage 2

Billie Devine
8:23 AM
5/01/2026

8:23 AM
12/01/2026

Scheduled

PER-98676
Excavation
Permit

Byrne Pipe &
Civil Group

Zone Civil Plan
- Zone 16 COLA
/ Stage 2

Billie Devine
8:23 AM
5/01/2026

8:23 AM
12/01/2026

Scheduled

PER-96333
Excavation
Permit

Coast Built
Excavations

Zone Civil Plan
- Zone 13
Building
Footprint
/ Building
footprint

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:11 AM
6/01/2026

3:30 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-94056
Excavation
Permit

Crossmuller

Zone Civil Plan
- Zone 13
Building
Footprint
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
5/01/2026

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

Scheduled
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