

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-98676 Excavation Permit	Byrne Pipe & Civil Group	ZONE - SITE ESTABLISHME NT / Stage 2	Billie Devine	8:23 AM 5/01/2026	8:23 AM 12/01/2026	Scheduled
PER-98676 Excavation Permit	Byrne Pipe & Civil Group	Zone Civil Plan - Zone 14 Carpark 2 / Stage 2	Billie Devine	8:23 AM 5/01/2026	8:23 AM 12/01/2026	Scheduled
PER-98676 Excavation Permit	Byrne Pipe & Civil Group	Zone Civil Plan - Zone 17 Sports Field / Stage 2	Billie Devine	8:23 AM 5/01/2026	8:23 AM 12/01/2026	Scheduled
PER-98676 Excavation Permit	Byrne Pipe & Civil Group	Zone Civil Plan - Zone 16 COLA / Stage 2	Billie Devine	8:23 AM 5/01/2026	8:23 AM 12/01/2026	Scheduled
PER-96333 Excavation Permit	Coast Built Excavations	Zone Civil Plan - Zone 13 Building Footprint / Building footprint	(No Nominated Rep)	7:11 AM 6/01/2026	3:30 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-94056 Excavation Permit	Crossmuller	Zone Civil Plan - Zone 13 Building Footprint /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 5/01/2026	7:00 AM 19/01/2026	Scheduled